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EQUIPMENT
RENTALS PRICE LIST

NOVEMBER 2022

OUR MACHINES MEET UP
WITH GLOBAL STANDARDS

We don't just rent out, we also offer
you excellent mechanical support.

e +2349126575778 M equipmentrental@dtvng.com @& www.dtvng.com




EQUIPMENT RENTALS
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT

Pale
Loaders

Bulldozers

Mobile Cranes

Astra & Ilveco
Tippers

CAT Excavators

Ilveco & Astra
Mixers

Transit Concrete
Pump

Graders

Back Hoe

Tower Crane

Roller

Transit Mixer
Pump

Static Concrete
Pump

Static Concrete
Mixer

NOVEMBER 2022

PER DAY RENTAL

PRICE EXCLUDING

VAT & DISCOUNT

N 117, 000 -
N 140, 000

N 168,000 -
N 268,000

N 195,746

N 106,000 -
N 107,000

111,000 -
¥ 123,000

N 113,000 -
N 128,000 -

N 520,543

N 140,000
N 166,000 -

N 98,604

N 225,467

N 128,000

N 148,000

N 260,000

N 85,000

LEAD TIME TO
BE READY

7 -14 Days
3- 14 Days
14 - 30 Days

14 - 30 Days

14 - 30 Days

2 - 14 Days

14 Days

14 - 30 Days

14 Days

30 Days

3 -14 Days

5-14 Days

3 -5Days

3 -5Days

MINIMUM
RENTAL DAYS

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

10 Days

7 Days

5 Days

10 Days

5 Days

180 Days

5 Days

10 Days

15 Days

15 Days

DIESEL
PROVIDED

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No




Contact Us @ @www.dtvng.com
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0 @DYS Trocca Valsesia 9

m @DYS Trocca Valsesia & Co. Ltd

& +2349126575778

DTV Equipment
Subsidiary of

DYS Trocca Valsesia & Co. LTD
Building & Civil Engineering Contractors
Apapa-0Oshodi Expressway, |bafon,
Kirikiri, Apapa lagos.




